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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

RFP – Management of Public Parking and Ground
Project Name: Transportation Facilities – O’Hare Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 97199 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, September 22, 2011 Conference Location: CDA AAB – Conf. Room 1 2nd floor

Attendee Name Organization Telephone No. E-Mail

Tom Magno Dept Of Procurement
Services

312-744-4941 thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org

Marcos Fernandez Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-2085 mfernandez@ohare.com

Michelle Yokoyama Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-3046 michelle.yokoyama@ex.cityofchicago.org

Jack Ricchiuto Standard Parking 216-802-6650 jricchiuto@standardparking.com

Morgan Leslie Standard Parking 773-686-7594 mleslie@standardparking.com

Margaret A. Lehto Globetrotters International Inc 312-922-6400 margaret.lehto@gec-group.com

David Radziewicz Globetrotters International Inc 773-686-7549 david.radziewicz@gec-group.com

Maria Plonka Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-5491 maria@ohare.com

Louis Geraci Standard Parking 773-686-7596 lgeraci@standardparking.com

Walt Gray CPS Parking 281-233-1741 wgray@parking.com
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Eric Loudin CPS Parking 407-648-5601 x 303 eloudin@parking.com

Reed Singer The Parking Spot 312-453-1628 rsinger@theparkingspot.com

Stuart Vieth LAZ Parking 312-616-6757 svieth@lazparking.com

Michael W. Gonzalez Maestros Ventures, LLC 312-525-2990 mwgonzalez@mvchicago.com

Armando Gomez Gomez Transportation, LLC 312-419-1010 gomezconsult@yahoo.com

Scott Hutchison AMPCO System Parking 801-419-1812 dscott.hutchison@abm.com

John Daniels AMPCO System Parking 312-819-5075 john.daniels@abm.com

Todd Tucker AMPCO System Parking 312-819-5050 todd.tucker@abm.com

Andrew Carlson LAZ Parking 312-577-7985 x 1003 acarlson@lazparking.com

Antonio DiPaolo LAZ Parking 312-577-7985 x 1002
tdipaolo@lazparking.com

Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking 773-686-7533 Wlasinski@standardparking.com


